
STOKESAY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2020/2021 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2020 
 
TERM starts on …..                                Wednesday, 2nd September, 2020 
 
HALF TERM starts on …..                     Friday, 23rd October 
 
Back to school on …..                            Monday, 2nd  November 
 
TERM ends on …..                                  Friday, 18th December 
 
Professional Development Days                        Tuesday, 1st September,   
                                                                                    Friday, 23rd October 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY               Monday, 21st December – Monday, 4th    
                                                        January, 2021     
                                                                                                                           

 
SPRING TERM 2021 
 
TERM starts on …..                                Tuesday, 5th January, 2021 
 
HALF term starts on …..                       Monday, 15th February 
 
Back to school on …..                            Monday, 22nd February 
                                                              
TERM ends on …..                                 Thursday, 1st April 
        
Professional Development Day                            Monday, 4th January 

EASTER HOLIDAY                              Friday 2nd – Friday 16th April 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2021 
 
TERM starts on …..                               Monday, 19th April, 2021 
 
May Day …..                                          Monday, 3rd May 
 
HALF TERM starts on …..                   Monday, 31st May 
 
Back to school on …..                          Monday, 7th June 
 
TERM ends on …..                               Friday, 16th July 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES MAY DIFFER FROM THOSE PUBLISHED 

BY OTHER SCHOOLS AND SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 

 


